Elastomeric Material Solutions   •   Woodstock, CT, USA   •   T: 860.928.3622   •   F: 860.928.7843   •   www.rogerscorp.com
Page 1 of 2
Effective: February 1, 2017
Supersedes:  January 1, 2015
R/bak® PSA Tapes – Product Availability and Order Policies
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
ITEM ID

PSA Tapes for each application.   The Rogers logo, Helping power, protect, connect our world and R/bak are trademarks of Rogers Corporation or
one of its subsidiaries.  © 2008, 2009, 2015, 2017 Rogers Corporation.  All rights reserved.  Printed in USA, 1116-PDF, Publication #12-104
Order Guidelines, Terms and Policies
Order Cancellation / Returns:  Subject to a 15% restocking
charge.
Drop Shipment:  There will be a 20% surcharge added to all
drop shipment requests for orders below (USD) $1,000
(except in the United States) on Custom Slit Material.
Tolerances:  Length tolerance of rolls shipped is +/- 1% of
ticketed length.
Standard item:  Shipment within 3 weeks of order is subject
to availability and lead time.
Non-Standard item:  Shipment within 6 weeks of order is
subject to availability and lead time.  Minimum order is
nearest roll quantity over 3,000 square feet (279 m).
Special Requests:  Custom widths, custom adhesives,
custom slitting or other special requirements will be handled
on a case-by-case basis through the Request for Quotation
(RFQ) process.
Special Notes:
 Off-the-shelf stock may be available for non-
standard products. There shall be no minimum
order requirement for non-standard products
shipped from existing inventory.
 Full production quantity will be shipped for non-
standard products – no returns, no refunds and
order quantity is +/- 10%.
Warranty
When stored in the proper conditions outlined in
Publication #12-046 – R/bak® Materials Proper Store and
Shelf Life Guidelines, Rogers Corporation warrants a shelf
life of one year from the date of purchase for PSA and SR
Cushion Mounting Tapes.
R/bak® PSA PRODUCT NOMENCLATURE
PSA 2 060 HT 20 Pressure Sensitive Adhesive
PSA 2 060 HT 20 Adhesive
2 – Adhesive on both plate and
cylinder side
PSA 2 060 HT 20 Thickness  (0.000 Inches)
0.020”, 0.040”, 0.060” , 0.080”
(0.51mm, 1.02 mm, 1.52 mm, 2.03mm)
PSA 2 060 HT 20 Plate Side Adhesive Level
LT = Low Tack
MT = Medium Tack
HT = High Tack
PSA 2 060 HT 20 Width - Inches
18”, 20”, 40”, 60”
(0.46m, 0.51 m, 1.02 m, 1.52m)